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2024 Transactions

Fri May 31 8:23am CT

Week 1

* Blaster Dynasty

Traded Tiger Bait Dynasty 4 Sun May 26 7:32pm CT

Chuba Hubbard RB CAR Rnd 3, Pick 7

Blood Sweat and Beers

No transactions performed this week.

Chewbacca

Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC  RB Owner Wed Mar 13 10:45am CT

Dealwit1 dyn 3

Traded One More.. FF Thu Mar 7 6:33pm CT

Tyler Lockett WR SEA Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET

Rnd 1, Pick 1 Marvin Mims WR DEN

Rnd 1, Pick 9

Fire

No transactions performed this week.

Ijam

No transactions performed this week.

OC3*

No transactions performed this week.

One More.. FF

Released Samaje Perine DEN  RB Owner Tue Apr 9 6:29pm CT

Traded Tigga Tue Apr 9 6:20pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 5 George Kittle TE SF

Traded Dealwit1 dyn 3 Thu Mar 7 6:33pm CT

Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET Tyler Lockett WR SEA

Marvin Mims WR DEN Rnd 1, Pick 1

Rnd 1, Pick 9

Traded Out Tue Mar 5 6:06pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 9 Diontae Johnson WR CAR

Traded POLK HIGH Mon Mar 4 6:42pm CT

Trey McBride TE ARI Rnd 1, Pick 9

Out

Released Elijah Moore CLE  WR Owner Mon May 13 6:28am CT

Released Taysom Hill NO  TE Owner Mon May 13 6:27am CT
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Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Mon May 13 6:27am CT

Released Jerick McKinnon KC  RB Owner Wed Mar 6 11:18am CT

Traded One More.. FF Tue Mar 5 6:06pm CT

Diontae Johnson WR CAR Rnd 2, Pick 9

POLK HIGH

Released Miles Sanders CAR  RB Owner Tue May 14 9:17pm CT

Released Rondale Moore ATL  WR Owner Tue May 14 9:17pm CT

Traded Tigga Fri Apr 19 3:05pm CT

Drake London WR ATL Kenneth Walker III RB SEA

Traded One More.. FF Mon Mar 4 6:42pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 9 Trey McBride TE ARI

Tiger Bait Dynasty 4

Off I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Sun May 26 5:36pm CT

Traded * Blaster Dynasty Sun May 26 7:32pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 7 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR

Tigga

Released Rashod Bateman BAL  WR Owner Mon May 13 8:55am CT

Released Jaleel McLaughlin DEN  RB Owner Wed May 1 7:31pm CT

Released Rico Dowdle DAL  RB Owner Mon Mar 4 4:35pm CT

Traded POLK HIGH Fri Apr 19 3:05pm CT

Kenneth Walker III RB SEA Drake London WR ATL

Traded One More.. FF Tue Apr 9 6:20pm CT

George Kittle TE SF Rnd 2, Pick 5
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